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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 19/01/2026 Aneesh Kumar A Nandanam, Pulluvilakam, Malayinkeezhu, Machel, 
Kattakkada, 695570

 

2 19/01/2026 Athira S S Nandanam, Pulluvilakam, Malayinkeezh, Machel, 
Kattakkada, 695570

 

3 19/01/2026 Sujitha S 14/289, Aswathy, Valiyarathala, Malayinkeezh, 
Ooruttambalam, Kattakkada, 695507

 

4 19/01/2026 Jayakumar Jincy Nivas, Kanacode, Ambalathinkala, Ambalathinkala P 
O, Kattakkada, 695572

 

5 19/01/2026 Maheswariyamma Madathilveedu, Ilamanoorkonam, Pallichal, Naruvamoodu 
PO, Neyyattinkara, 695528

 

6 19/01/2026 Azif Iqbal M TC 46/1247 DARUL NOOR, MELARANOOR, 
Thiruvananthapuram, karamana, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695002

 

7 19/01/2026 MANYA M S 434, Ayithy, Anthiyoorkkonam, Maranalloor, Kollode, 
Kattkkada, 695571
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8 19/01/2026 Sruthi s REVATHY P R A-B 17, AMBANCODE 
KIZHAKKUMKARA CHEELAPPARA, PEYAD P O, 

VILAPPIL, KATTAKKADA, 695573

 

9 19/01/2026 SIVAGANGA J RAGHAVA MANDIRAM, PIRAYIL, VILAPPIL, PEYAD 
P O, KATTAKKADA, 695573

 

10 19/01/2026 SATHEESH KUMAR G Thiruvonam Bhavan, Lekshmi Nagar Kurissumuttam, 
Peyad, Peyad, Kattakada, 695573

 

11 19/01/2026 Gokul S K VP15/250, Sreevalsam, Kundamonbhagom, Vilappil, Peyad, 
Kattakada, 695573

 

12 19/01/2026 H ARAVIND Kausthubham, Pulluvilakathu, Malayinkeezhu, Machel, 
Kattakkada, 695571

 

13 19/01/2026 Shari V SANTHOSH BHAVAN, EDATHINGAL, CHARUPARA, 
KATTAKADA P O, KATTAKADA, 695572

 

14 19/01/2026 Harikumar B Kausthubham, Pulluvilakathu, Malayinkeezhu, Machel, 
Kattakkada, 695571

 

15 19/01/2026 Ambili Kausthubham, Pulluvilakathu, Malayinkeezhu, Machel, 
Kattakkada, 695571

 

16 19/01/2026 AJITHA A S Bhavan, Chirathalavilakam,Aikottukonam, 
Balaramapuram, Balaramapuram, Neyyattinkara, 695501

 

17 19/01/2026 Renjini V Nair Pulluvilakathu Veedu, Machel, Malayinkeezhu, Machel, 
Kattakkada, 695570

 

18 19/01/2026 SATHI P A S Bhavan, Chirathalavilakam,Aikottukonam, 
Balaramapuram, Balaramapuram, Neyyattinkara, 695501

 

19 19/01/2026 BIJITHA B VP 15/141 A   KANAYI HOUSE, MARUTHUMMOODU, 
VILAVOORKAL, MALAYAM P O, KATTAKKADA, 

695571
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20 19/01/2026 Babu K Jayasree Bhavan, Mahatma Nagar, Malayinkeezhu, Machel, 
Kattakkada, 695571

 

21 19/01/2026 Radha Kumari Jayasree Bhavan, Mahathma Nagar, Malayinkeezhu, 
Machel, Kattakkada, 695570

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


